LARIMER COUNTY 4-H WINNERS CHOICE HOG CAMP June 7th and 8th, 2024 4-H Community Arena, The Ranch **Clinician: TBD**

Hog Camp is your opportunity to:

- Learn tips for success in the show ring
- Practice skills in advance of the County Fair
- Ask questions from the experts

Don't miss out - register today.

Questions?

Contact a Swine Key Leader or the Livestock Agent

Tentative Schedule

June 7th

12pm 5pm - 6:30pm

9am - 11am Check In Camp Introduction Feed Hogs / Dinner for Members

> 8pm **Barn Closes**

June 8th

6am 1pm - 3pm

Barn Opens Check Out



Colorado State University Extension is an equal opportunity provider. | Colorado State University does not discriminate on the basis of disability and is committed to providing reasonable accommodations. I CSU's Office of Engagement and Extension ensures meaningful access and equal opportunities to participate to individuals whose first language is not English



\$100 Per Camper

- Fill out a registration form
- Return to Larimer County Extension office along with payment to reserve your spot in the camp.
- Accepted payment methods: • Check (payable to Larimer County 4-H Foundation)
 - Cash



Larimer4h.org

Colorado State University Extension es un proveedor que ofrece igualdad de oportunidades. I Colorado State University no discrimina por motivos de discapacidad y se compromete a proporcionar adaptaciones razonables. I Office of Engagement and Extension de CSU garantiza acceso significativo e igualdad de oportunidades para participar a las personas quienes su primer idioma no es el inglés.